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-47

Peti Barbara 46,2 Senior 72,5 98,7088N S1 Lazio PowerliftingCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\2011 1
Scaccabarozzi Marta 45,2 Senior 55,0 76,03752 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201 2

-52
Stucchi Manuela 50,5 Master 1 77,5 98,8125N S M11 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201 1
Saddi Stefania 51,1 Senior 67,5 85,28632 Semiramide OlbiaCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201 2

-57
Smecca Maria Grazia 53,8 Senior 85,0 103,1985N S1 Power Gym VittoriaCecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201 1
Rodina Alessia 53,5 Senior 72,5 88,40652 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201 2
Casiraghi Daniela 55,6 Master 2 72,5 85,7820N  M1\23 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201 3
Magames Gabriella 55,1 Senior 70,0 83,41204 Sudus Clan SolaroCecinaAssoluti 09\110\12\20 4
Masci Manuela 57,0 Senior 70,0 81,22805 Lazzio PowerliftingCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201 5

-63
Galimberti Barbara 62,9 Master 1 90,0 96,7770N M11 Forma Club MonzaCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201 1
Pineda Whelma 62,4 Junior 85,0 91,9530N S J2 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201 2
Perego Nicoletta 61,1 Master 1 82,5 90,70053 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201 3
Locatelli Laura 59,4 Master 2 82,5 92,6970N M24 Glasspo MilanoCecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201 4
Burchi Chiara 59,8 Senior 70,0 78,24605 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201 5
Ricci Laura 61,2 Senior 55,0 60,39006 Toplifters MilanoCecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201 6
Murolo Carmela 57,3 Master 1 47,5 54,89107 Lazio PowerliftingCecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201 7

-72
Orsini Antonietta 63,8 Master 1 145,0 154,2510N S M11 Lazio PowerliftingCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201 1
Sanitante Donatella 66,8 Master 2 67,5 69,41032 Roma Natural PowerCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201 2
Galbiati Federica 69,8 Subjunior 55,0 54,82403 Forma Club MonzaCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201 3

-84
Del Duca Sara 73,9 Master 2 100,5 96,4398N S M1\21 Se. At. Pe. RomaCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201 1
Moscianese Maria Pia 74,5 Master 1 80,0 76,37602 Lazio PowerliftingCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201 2
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Junior

Pineda Whelma 62,4 -63 85,0 91,9530 N S J1 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201 1
Master 1

Orsini Antonietta 63,8 -72 145,0 154,2510 N S M11 Lazio PowerliftingCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201 1
Stucchi Manuela 50,5 -52 77,5 98,8125 N S M12 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201 2
Galimberti Barbara 62,9 -63 90,0 96,7770 N M13 Forma Club MonzaCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201 3
Perego Nicoletta 61,1 -63 82,5 90,70054 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201 4
Moscianese Maria Pia 74,5 -84 80,0 76,37605 Lazio PowerliftingCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201 5
Murolo Carmela 57,3 -63 47,5 54,89106 Lazio PowerliftingCecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201 6

Master 2
Del Duca Sara 73,9 -84 100,5 96,4398 N S M1\21 Se. At. Pe. RomaCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201 1
Locatelli Laura 59,4 -63 82,5 92,6970 N M22 Glasspo MilanoCecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201 2
Casiraghi Daniela 55,6 -57 72,5 85,7820 N  M1\23 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201 3
Sanitante Donatella 66,8 -72 67,5 69,41034 Roma Natural PowerCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201 4

Senior
Smecca Maria Grazia 53,8 -57 85,0 103,1985 N S1 Power Gym VittoriaCecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201 1
Peti Barbara 46,2 -47 72,5 98,7088 N S2 Lazio PowerliftingCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201 2
Rodina Alessia 53,5 -57 72,5 88,40653 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201 3
Saddi Stefania 51,1 -52 67,5 85,28634 Semiramide OlbiaCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201 4
Magames Gabriella 55,1 -57 70,0 83,41205 Sudus Clan SolaroCecinaAssoluti 09\110\12\20 5
Masci Manuela 57,0 -57 70,0 81,22806 Lazzio PowerliftingCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201 6
Burchi Chiara 59,8 -63 70,0 78,24607 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201 7
Scaccabarozzi Marta 45,2 -47 55,0 76,03758 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201 8
Ricci Laura 61,2 -63 55,0 60,39009 Toplifters MilanoCecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201 9

Subjunior
Galbiati Federica 69,8 -72 55,0 54,82401 Forma Club MonzaCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201 1
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Orsini Antonietta 63,8 -72 Master 1 145,0 154,2510 N S M11 Lazio PowerliftingCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201
Ssmecca Maria Grazia 53,8 -57 Senior 85,0 103,1985 N S2 Power Gym VittoriaCecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201
Stucchi Manuela 50,5 -52 Master 1 77,5 98,8125 N S M13 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201
Galimberti Barbara 62,9 -63 Master 1 90,0 96,7770 N M14 Forma Club MonzaCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201
Del Duca Sara 73,9 -84 Master 2 100,5 96,4398 N S M1\25 Se. At. Pe. RomaCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201
Peti Barbara 46,2 -47 Senior 72,5 98,7088 N S6 Lazio PowerliftingCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201
Locatelli Laura 59,4 -63 Master 2 82,5 92,6970 N M27 Glasspo MilanoCecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201
Pineda Whelma 62,4 -63 Junior 85,0 91,9530 N S J8 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201
Perego Nicoletta 61,1 -63 Master 1 82,5 90,70059 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201
Rodina Alessia 53,5 -57 Senior 72,5 88,406510 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201
Casiraghi Daniela 55,6 -57 Master 2 72,5 85,7820 N  M1\211 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201
Saddi Stefania 51,1 -52 Senior 67,5 85,286312 Semiramide OlbiaCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201
Magames Gabriella 55,1 -57 Senior 70,0 83,412013 Sudus Clan SolaroCecinaAssoluti 09\110\12\20
Masci Manuela 57,0 -57 Senior 70,0 81,228014 Lazzio PowerliftingCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201
Burchi Chiara 59,8 -63 Senior 70,0 78,246015 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201
Moscianese Maria Pia 74,5 -84 Master 1 80,0 76,376016 Lazio PowerliftingCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201
Scaccabarozzi Marta 45,2 -47 Senior 55,0 76,037517 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneBertoletti 17\19\06\201
Sanitante Donatella 66,8 -72 Master 2 67,5 69,410318 Roma Natural PowerCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201
Ricci Laura 61,2 -63 Senior 55,0 60,390019 Toplifters MilanoCecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201
Murolo Carmela 57,3 -63 Master 1 47,5 54,891020 Lazio PowerliftingCecinaTrofeo Raw 09\10\12\201
Galbiati Federica 69,8 -72 Subjunior 55,0 54,824021 Forma Club MonzaCecinaAssoluti 09\10\12\201


